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Jessica Caroliny Silva Sousa 4140062521 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.70
Jessica Da Silva Miranda 4140017907 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 6.20

Jéssica De Carvalho Moura 4140010314 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.20 1.00 0.80 2.00 0.30 0.40 6.10

Jéssica De Lima Pierre Silva 4140038801 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.20
Jessica Figueira Da Silva 4140106047 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.00 0.30 0.80 6.60

Jessica Letícia Barros Rodrigues 4140089085 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 0.60 7.90
Jessica Lobato Correa 4140053056 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.70

Jessica Lopes Da Silva Saraiva 4140020981 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.80 7.10
Jessica Marilise Diniz Martins 4140033049 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.30 0.40 6.00

Jessica Marques Dos Santos Costa 4140048106 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.60 8.00
Jéssica Moreira Ladeira De Paula 4140104475 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.70

Jessica Moyra Da Silva Soffa 4140066795 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.60

Jéssica Natália Dos Santos Silva 4140066001 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.40 6.30
Jéssica Patricia Dos Reis 4140003679 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.20 0.20 6.20
Jéssica Pompeu Carvalho 4140073827 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.30

Jessica Santos Malcher Gillet 4140089646 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.80 7.90
Jessica Tavares Silva 4140135278 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.60 0.80 6.50

Jessyca De Araujo Rodrigues Carvalho 4140048337 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 0.60 6.40
Jéssyca Kennedy Pereira Farias 4140100751 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.60
Jeysa Mayara Amaral Barbosa 4140044492 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.50
Jeyson Andre De Lima Cruz 4140130494 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.40 7.70

Jhenifer Luzia Barros 4140101764 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.30 0.80 8.30
Jhon Anderson Do Espirito Santo Silva 4140135344 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.70

Jhonas Andreazza Batista Soares 4140022532 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.40
Jhonatas Wesley Santana Dos Santos 4140002386 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.60 7.20

Jhonathan Antunes Pauluk 4140047726 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.30 0.40 7.20
Jhonison De Sousa Alves 4140125826 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 6.50

Jhon Lennon Gomes Da Silva Reis 4140038757 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.30 0.60 6.30
Jhon Lennon Gomes De Oliveira 4140062901 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.60 0.60 7.20
Jion Vitor Cavalcante Dos Santos 4140014821 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.40 1.00 7.10

Joab De Souza Guimarães 4140111692 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.40 0.60 6.90
Joab De Souza Pena 4140049440 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.40 7.10

Joana Elisa Lira Martins 4140080572 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.20 0.40 6.80
João Batista Ferreira Da Silva 4140087711 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.00

Joao Carlos De Araujo Marques 4140071643 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.60 0.40 6.00
João Carlos Reis De Oliveira 4140040235 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.60

João Correa De Araújo 4140012808 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.20 0.80 6.90
Joao Feliph Bonfim Corrêa 4140013630 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.60 0.10 1.00 6.20

Joao Filipe Menezes Chaves 4140041873 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.40
João Francisco Ribeiro Junior 4140002870 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.50 0.60 8.50

Joao Jader Amaral Dos Santos 4140119893 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.30
João José De Oliveira Matos 4140094753 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.60 6.20
João Lucas Oliveira Loureiro 4140107966 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.40 6.80

João Miguel Mendonça Pereira 4140095635 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.20 1.60 1.00 0.50 0.60 6.00
João Paulo Brito De Espíndola 4140085910 0.30 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.30
João Paulo De Sousa Gadelha 4140017445 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.00 0.30 0.20 7.30

Joao Paulo Duarte Mello 4140140804 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.20 0.40 6.30
João Paulo Oliveira Americo 4140019311 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.90
Joao Paulo Oliveira Da Costa 4140075514 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.60 7.10

João Pedro Barbosa 4140008462 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.40 6.80
João Pedro Barros De Oliveira 4140041609 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.30 0.80 6.40

João Pedro Damaceno Aguinelo 4140057915 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.20 0.40 7.30
João Pedro De Souza Loures Teixeira 4140069277 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.20 0.50 0.60 7.70

João Pedro Farias Da Costa 4140000171 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.20 0.60 0.60 7.20
Joao Pedro Gomes Lima 4140096297 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.60 8.20

Joao Pereira Rodrigues Filho 4140026493 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.20 0.50 1.00 7.50
João Sertorio De Miranda Neto 4140108555 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.10

João Victor Birolli Junior 4140063461 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.40
João Victor Carvalho De Oliveira Rocha 4140066566 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.60 7.20

João Victor Leite Alcântara 4140103577 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.40 6.90
Joao Victor Nogueira Groberio 4140006859 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.60 8.00

Joao Victor Paraguassu Da Cruz 4140071323 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.80 7.70
João Victor Reis Alves 4140003237 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.80 7.50

João Victor Xavier De Souza 4140112405 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.10 0.40 6.00
João Vitor Da Silva Campos 4140006007 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.50 1.00 8.30
João Vitor Da Silva Morais 4140125024 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.10 1.00 6.40
João Vitor Fontoura Soares 4140004387 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.30 0.40 7.30

Joao Vitor Jardim Silva 4140004163 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.60 6.90


